

Wellesley College Club of Los Angeles





The Los Angeles Wellesley Club

invites you to a career event:

A Career Conversation with Karen Jordan '91

on Entrepreneurship with the Career Transitions Group

Karen Jordan shares her experience about being an entrepreneur and a writer! She is a journalist at the CoStar Group, author of TheStoryoftheDoctor.com and founder of a skincare line called EmmGerri!

A networking afternoon with refreshments

Sunday, May 19, 2019

3:00 - 5:00 pm

Click Here to RSVP

Location

The Village Workspace in the Westside Towers 11845 West Olympic Boulevard, Suite 1100W Los Angeles, CA 90064

Parking

Free unmetered street parking on side streets.
Free parking across the street at Bed Bath & Beyond.
Metered parking on Olympic Boulevard.
Parking in the Westside Towers is \$2.55/15 minutes with daily maximum of \$17.85.

Pricing

Free for members \$10 for non-members and guests Advance RSVP is required.

If the cost of a non-member ticket causes undue financial burden, please contact WCLosangeles@alum.wellesley.edu, and we'll find a solution that supports your attending.

Questions

Please contact WCLosAngeles@alum.wellesley.edu

About the speaker:

Karen Jordan '91 is a cum laude graduate of Wellesley College and has a master's degree from Stanford University. She, along with her mother and sister, is developing a skincare line called EmmGerri with the first product, a body crème, being based on a recipe her mother created on their kitchen stove.

A writer for the CoStar Group, Karen is also a former television reporter and has worked as a staff writer at *The Tennessean* and the *Los Angeles Business Journal*. Her work has appeared in *The Atlantic*, *The Huffington Post*, *Los Angeles Magazine*, *LA Weekly* and Patch.com as well.

In addition, she has performed at Staples Center and the House of Blues Sunset Strip and is writing a book based on the life of her great-grandfather, the first African-American doctor in Coweta County, Georgia. More info is available at her website: TheStoryoftheDoctor.com.

Every woman can—and should—make a meaningful contribution to her world. There is a growing recognition that women's empowerment and leadership are crucial to their own advancement, and to worldwide societal change. Wellesley and its alumnae have supported and championed women's intellectual and social development and autonomy for over 100 years.

Stay Connected with Wellesley College Club of Los Angeles

Club President Lori Dreischmeier

Visit Our Website

